
Championnat FRSO Longues Distances
Chevetogne 16.2.2025

Altaïr Orientation

Willy GOOSSENS
Hermathenae
Circuit : H80
Distance : 3470m (Dénivelé 65m)
Temps : 1:38:54 (28'30"/km)

2/2 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Georges RENNOTTE 0:59:21

1. 171 00:08:03 325m 24'46"/km
2. 250 00:06:29 00:14:32 165m 39'18"/km
3. 175 00:04:02 00:18:34 298m 13'32"/km
4. 234 00:06:04 00:24:38 233m 26'02"/km
5. 245 00:05:10 00:29:48 240m 21'32"/km
6. 246 00:03:21 00:33:09 91m 36'49"/km
7. 244 00:16:38 00:49:47 261m 63'44"/km
8. 227 00:07:21 00:57:08 144m 51'03"/km
9. 198 00:08:21 01:05:29 237m 35'14"/km

10. 196 00:03:36 01:09:05 128m 28'08"/km
11. 243 00:07:57 01:17:02 112m 70'59"/km
12. 180 00:08:11 01:25:13 587m 13'56"/km
13. 166 00:04:46 01:29:59 270m 17'39"/km
14. 173 00:05:14 01:35:13 99m 52'52"/km
15. 255 00:02:26 01:37:39 118m 20'37"/km
16. 999 00:01:15 01:38:54 160m 7'49"/km
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